7700017984

(Requestor's Name)					
(Address)					
(Address)					
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)					
(CII	yrotaterzipir none	Σ π)			
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL			
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	ne)			
(Do	cument Number)				
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status			
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:					

Office Use Only



600296250216

03/13/17--01033--026 **113.75

17 NEA 28 PH 5: 27

M. MOON MAR 28 2017

W17-22811



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

March 16, 2017

MARIO GONZALEZ HERNANDEZ 1241 10TH CT SW LARGO, FL 33770

SUBJECT: MOSADA REPAIRS INC

Ref. Number: W17000022811

We have received your document for MOSADA REPAIRS INC and your check(s)
*totaling \$113:75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is to the content of the following correction(s):

As a condition of a conversion, pursuant to s.605.0212(9) & s.605.0212(10), Florida Statutes, the entity must be active and current in filing its annual reports with the Department of State through December 31 of the calendar year in which the conversion is submitted for filing.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Matthew T Moon Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 717A00005097

www.sunbiz.org

Division of Cornerations P.O. ROY 6397 Tallahassee Florida 39314

COVER LETTER

TO:	Charter Section Division of Cor					
CLIPT		MOSADA REPAIR	RS INC			
SUBJ	ECT:	Name of	Resulting Flo	rida Profit	Corporation	
		e of Conversion, Article Profit Corporation" in ac			ees are submitted to convert an "C 15, F.S.	Other Business
Please	e return all corresp	pondence concerning this	s matter to:			
	MARIO G	ONZALEZ HERNANDEZ	;			
-		Contact Person				
		Firm/Company	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
		1241 10TH CT SW				_^
		Address				7.83.2
		City, State and Zip Cod	e			8
	RE	YES304@AOL.COM				를 성
	E-mail address: (t	o be used for future annu	ıal report noti	fication)		: 27
For fu	uther information	concerning this matter,				
EVEL	YN REYES POLL	OCK	_at (251-4	853	
	Name of Co	ontact Person	Are	a Code and	l Daytime Telephone Number	
Enclo	sed is a check for	the following amount:				
□ \$10	05.00 Filing Fees	■\$113.75 Filing Fees and Certificate of Status	□\$113.75 F and Certified		☐\$122.50 Filing Fees, Certified Copy, and Certificate of Status	
New I Divisi Clifto	EET ADDRESS: Filings Section ion of Corporation in Building Executive Center			New F Division P. O. I	ilings Section on of Corporations Box 6327 assee, FL 32314	

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Certificate of Conversion For "Other Business Entity" Into Florida Profit Corporation

This Certificate of Conversion and attached Articles of Incorporation are submitted to convert the following "Other Business Entity" into a Florida Profit Corporation in accordance with s. 607.1115, Florida Statutes.

1. The name of the "Other Business Entity" immediately prior to the filing of this Certificate of	f Conversion is:
MOSADA REPAIRS LLC //5 -/0	56839
Enter Name of Other Business Entity	
2. The "Other Business Entity" is a LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY	
(Enter entity type. Example: limited liability company, limited partners general partnership, common law or business trust, etc.)	hip,
first organized, formed or incorporated under the laws of	
(Enter state, or if a non-U.S. entity, the name of the country)	
MARCH 29 2016	
Enter date "Other Business Entity" was first organized, formed or incorpo	 orated
4. The name of the Florida Profit Corporation as set forth in the attached Articles of Incorpor	 ration:
MOSADA REPAIRS INC	
Enter Name of Florida Profit Corporation	·····•*
5. If not effective on the date of filing, enter the effective date:	
(The effective date: 1) cannot be prior to nor more than 90 days after the date this docum	
Department of State; <u>AND</u> 2) must be the same as the effective date listed in the attached if an effective date is listed therein.)	Articles of Incorporation
Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requiremen	ts, this date will not be
listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.	

Signed	this	08	day of	MARCH		_, 20 ¹⁷		
				Profit Corporatio				
					ficer, or, if Director	s or Officers ha	ive not been	selected, an
Printec	i Name:	MARIO	GONZALE	Z HER Title:	MGR			
Requi	red Sign	ature(s) of belleds	of Other Busines	s Entity: [See belo	w for required	signature(s).	1
Signati	ure:		Ugu .					
Printed	i Name:	MARIO	GONZALEZ	HERNANDEZ	Title: MGR	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
Signati	ure:		<u> </u>					
Printed	l Name:_				Title:		<u>.</u>	
Signati	ure:							
Printec	i Name:	····	 		Title:			
Signati	ure:		· · · · ·					
Printed	l Name:_				Title:			
Signati	ure:							
Printed	i Name:_	-			Title:			
Signat	ure:		,					
Printec	l Name:				Title:			
			artnership o eral Partner.	r Limited Liabili	ty Partnership:			
			artnership o eneral Partne		ty Limited Partner	rship:		
			iability Con er or Authori	ipany: zed Representative	: .			
All otl Signat		autho	rized person.					
Fees:	Fees fo	or Flori ed Cop		f Incorporation:	\$35.00 \$70.00 \$8.75 (Optiona \$8.75 (Optiona			
	Colum	Juie VI	waras.		ψο. το (Optiona	,		

17 NUL 28 NU 5:27

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICLE II	PRINCIPAL OFFICE		
	ce of business/mailing address is:		
1241 10TH CT SV	Principal street address	Mailing address, if different is:	
LARGO FL 33770	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
ARTICLE III			
The purpose for	which the corporation is organized is: MECHANICAL REPAIRS		
	*		
	-		
			 :
			<u> </u>
ARTICLE IV The number of sh			7 to 114 (02)
The number of sh			7 to 114 (82
The number of sh ARTICLE V	INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRE		82 to 14 82 LM
The number of shartICLE V Name and Title:	nares of stock is: 100 INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRE MARIO GONZALEZ HERNANDEZ MGR 1241 10TH CT SW	ECTORS	28 PH 5: 25
The number of shartICLE V Name and Title:	nares of stock is:	Name and Title:	28 PH 5: 25
The number of shartICLE V Name and Title: Address:	nares of stock is: 100 INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRE MARIO GONZALEZ HERNANDEZ MGR 1241 10TH CT SW	Name and Title:	25 55 57 57 57 57 57 57 57 57 57 57 57 57
The number of sharticle V Name and Title: Address: Name and Title:	INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRE MARIO GONZALEZ HERNANDEZ MGR 1241 10TH CT SW LARGO FL 33770	Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Address:	28 PA 9: 20
The number of sharticle v Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Address:	INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRE MARIO GONZALEZ HERNANDEZ MGR 1241 10TH CT SW LARGO FL 33770	Name and Title: Address: Name and Title:	28 P. 5: 28

	e and Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT accept	able) of the registered agent is:	
Name:	MARIO GONZALEZ HERNANDEZ		
Address:	1241 10TH CT SW		
	LARGO FL 33770		
ARTICL	E VII INCORPORATOR		
The name	and address of the Incorporator is:		
Name:	MARIO GONZALEZ HERNANDEZ		
Address:	1241 10TH CT SW		
	LARGO FL 33770		
******	***************************************	*****	
		rocess for the above stated corporation at the place designate t as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity	ı in
	Mall /	03/08/2017	
	Required Signature Registered Agent	Date	
		n are true. I am aware that any false information submitted	in a
document	t to the Department of State constitutes a third degre	e felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.	
_		03/08/2017	
	Required Signature Uncorporator	Date	